Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B20-763

Wed, 17 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST \ Principles of Intellectual Property Management 7= Tolstoy A.l. @ T-204V
Thu, 18 Apr 12:45 —14:20 ATT \ Information Resources of Financial Monitoring 7= Kryuchkov G.K. @ K-823
Thu, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST \ = Finoshin M.A. @ K-823

Fri, 19 Apr 20:25 —22:00 ATT | Security of Analytical Information Systems 7= Modestov A.A. @ K-714a
Mon, 22 Apr 13:35 —15:15 ATT | 7= AyrapetyanS. @dep.75
Mon, 22 Apr 16:15 —17:50 ATT | Industry Workshop: technology 7= KupriyanovDY. @ dep.75

Tue, 23 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST | Principles of Control and Supervision 7= Andronov MY. @ K-815

Tue, 23 Apr 1:55 —14:20 TEST| 7= RychkovV.A. @K-815
Wed, 24 Apr 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Industry Workshop: technology 7= KupriyanovDY. @ A-223
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | 7= AyrapetyanS. QK-815

Fri, 03 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM | Security of Analytical Information Systems 7= Modestov A.A. @ K-714a
Tue, 07 May 13:00 —17:00 EXAM | Information Resources of Financial Monitoring 7= Radygin VY. @ A-223
Fri, 17 May 17:55 —19:30 Reserved Dep.75 7= Radygin VY. Q407




